1
Identification Systems BIS
Compact Processor
BIS M-4_ _-007-...-S115
Manual
Deutsch – bitte wenden!
M-4_ _-007-S115_854304_0910_en.p65
2

49english
BIS M-4_ _
Ordering Information
Accessories
(optional, not
included in scope of
delivery)
Type Part No.
Mating connector without cable BKS-S115-00
Cable (Pin assignments see  40) BKS-S116-PU-..
Cable (Pin assignments see  40) BKS-S115-PU-..
Cable is available in various standard lengths:
2 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, 25 m
Example: BKS-S115-PU-02 Part number for 2 m cable
BKS-S116-PU-15 Part number for 15 m cable
  For BIS M-4_ _-007-00_-0_-S115 and a baud rate of 19.200 cable length max. 15 m
                                  9.600 cable length max. 20 m☞
M-4_ _-007-S115_854304_0910_en.p65
50